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Lana Aleuy 
141467 
LALEUY@emory.edu 
Philadelphia College of 
Osteopathetic Medicine 

Josiah Bennett 
25383 
CWBENN2@emory.edu 
Mercer University School 
of Medicine 

Alex Berman 
14604 
ABERMA4@emory.edu 
Drexel University 
College of Medicine 

Eric Bethea 
75940 
EBETHE2@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine 

Lily Bonadonna 
141575 
LBONADO@emory.edu 
Wayne State School of 
Medicine 

Carolyn Brooks 
141539 
CGBROO2@emory.edu 
Baylor College of 
Medicine 

Sanjay Chandrasekhar 
141495 
SRCHAN3@emory.edu 
Charles E. Schmidt 
College of Medicine at 
Florida Atlantic Univ. 

Joseph “Joe” Colarelli 
141389 
JCOLARE@emory.edu 
Saint Louis University 
School of Medicine 

Lorin Crear 
141560 
LCREAR@emory.edu 
Baylor College of 
Medicine 

John D’Angelo 
131161 
JDANGE2@emory.edu 
University of Central 
Florida College of 
Medicine 

Sean Evans 
83553 
STEVAN2@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine 

Bernny Felix Saladin 
141460 
BFELIXS@emory.edu 
University of Florida 
College of Medicine 

Sierra Fleming 
141410 
SFLEMI7@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Robert “Rob” Foster 
141511 
REFOSTE@emory.edu 
University of Colorado 
School of Medicin 

Jesse Gruber 
141446 
JDGRUBE@emory.edu 
Drexel University 
College of Medicine 

Shruti Gupta 
141395 
SGUPT46@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Stephen Gurley 
76233 
SGURLEY@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine 

Vincent “Vince” Guzzetta 
101541 
VGUZZET@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine 

Evan Heiderscheit 
141508 
EHEIDER@emory.edu 
Northwestern 
University Feinberg 
School of Medicine 

Harshita Jain 
141441 
HJAIN5@emory.edu 
Chicago Medical School, 
Rosalind Franklin 
University of Medicine & 
Science 
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Marianne Khoury 
141557 
MHKHOUR@emory.edu 
Case Western Reserve 
University School of 
Medicine 

Muling Lin 
141424 
MLIN41@emory.edu 
USF Health Morsani 
College of Medicine 

Patrick McLean 
141442 
PTMCLEA@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Alam Merchant 
141434 
AMERC27@emory.edu 
Keck School of Medicine 
of the University of 
Southern California 

Brett Montelaro 
141468 
BMONTEL@emory.edu 
Louisiana State 
University School of 
Medicine in New Orleans 

Mildred “Milee” Nelson 
102548 
MENELS5@emory.edu 
Emory University School of 
Medicine 

Noah Newman 
83131
NNEWMA2@emory.edu 
Wake Forest University 
School of Medicine 

Anastasios “Nick” 
Panagopoulos 
141413 
APANAGO@emory.edu 
Aristotle University of 
Thessaloniki Faculty of 
Medicine 

Maya Patel 
126549 
MPAT246@emory.edu 
University of Arizona 
College of Medicine - 
Phoenix 

Nidhi Patel 
141527 
NPATE98@emory.edu 
University of Miami 
Miller School of 
Medicine 

Zachary Philippi 
141483 
ZPHILI3@emory.edu 
Virginia Commonwealth 
University School of 
Medicine 

Darlington Pobee 
136227 
DPOBEE@emory.edu 
Morehouse School of 
Medicine 

Patrick Rizk 
141414 
PERIZK@emory.edu 
University of Florida 
College of Medicine 

Bryce Rushing 
141462 
BJRUSHI@emory.edu 
Louisiana State 
University School of 
Medicine in Shreveport 

Kevin Rymut 
141500 
KRYMUT@emory.edu 
University of Wisconsin 
School of Medicine and 
Public Health 

Anjuli Shah 
141547 
ASHA259@emory.edu 
Jacobs School of 
Medicine, University at 
Buffalo 

Navila Sharif 
141572 
NFSHARI@emory.edu 
University of Tennessee 
Health Science Center 
College of Medicine 

Apoorva Sharma 
141393 
ASHAR49@emory.edu 
Creighton University 
School of Medicine 

Katherine Sorrentino 
141519 
KMSORRE@emory.edu 
Albany Medical College 

Rebecca Steinberg 
59964 
RSSTEI2@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine 
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Shalini Vemuru

141433 
SRVEMUR@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Edward “Trey” Woods

141409 
EAWOODS@emory.edu 
Ohio State University 
College of Medicine and 
Public Health 

Matthew Zimmerman

74693 
MGZIMME@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine 
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Phillip Anjum

141491 
PANJUM@emory.edu 
Ohio State University 
College of Medicine 

Nirisha Commodore

126498 
NCOMMO2@emory.edu 
Boston University School 
of Medicine 

Alarica Dietzen

141416 
ADIETZE@emory.edu 
Tulane University 
School of Medicine 

Gabrielle “Gabi” 

Gundermann 
141524 
GJGUNDE@emory.edu 
Penn State University 
College of Medicine 

Nicole Guynn

141422 
NGUYNN@emory.edu 
Lewis Katz School of 
Medicine at Temple 
University 

Alexander “Alex” Kaplan

141482 
AKAPL26@emory.edu 
University of 
Massachusetts Medical 
School 

Karlyn Tunnell

141390 
KTUNNE2@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas 

MEDICINE/PSYCHIATRY PGY5 
RESIDENTS, 2024-2025

3 

Jordan Hildenbrand
141551
JDHILDE@emory.edu
Duke University School 
of Medicine

Zoe Pollock
102558
ZPOLLOC@emory.edu
Emory University 
School of Medicine

MEDICINE/PSYCHIATRY PGY4 
RESIDENTS, 2024-2025

Tahj Blow
155592
TBLOW@emory.edu 
Weill Cornell Medicine

Kaleel Hatten
162586
KWAINWR@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine
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Elizabeth Chang 
87051 
EJCHAN2@emory.edu 
University of Washington 
SOM 

Katerina Saker 
25543 
KSAKER@emory.edu 
Emory University 
SOM 

MEDICINE PSYCHIATRY 
PGY2 RESIDENTS, 2024-2025 

Nora Loughry 
37520 
NLOUGH2@emory.edu 
University of 
Maryland School of 
Medicine 

Margaret To 
74689 
MQTO@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of 
Medicine 
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25383 
CWBENN2@emory.edu 
Emory University SOM 

Abigail "Abby" Clark 

120091 
AECLAR4@emory.edu 
Duke University SOM 
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Jay Bowman-Kirigin
141432
JBOWMA9@emory.edu
Washington University 
School of Medicine in St. 
Louis

Kaveeta Kaw
141408
KKAW@emory.edu
McGovern Medical 
School at The University 
of Texas Health Science 
Center at Houston

Jamarius Waller
141478
JPWALLE@emory.edu 
University of Mississippi 
School of Medicine

Catherine Bennett
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Veena Agusala
162670
VAGUSA2@emory.edu 
Texas Tech SOM 

Sumaiya Alam 
162569
SALAM31@emory.edu
University of Missouri 
Kansas City School of 
Medicine

Idris Ali Amghaiab
162610
IALIAMG@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia

David Annakie
162704
DANNAKI@emory.edu
Saint Louis University 
School of Medicine

Tivona Batieste
162686
TBATIES@emory.edu 
Tulane University 
School of Medicine 

William Breaux
162677
WBREAUX@emory.edu 
Meharry Medical College 
School of Medicine

Elias Castro Villeda
76323
EACASTR@emory.edu 
Georgetown University 
School of Medicine

Ashleigh Chuah
162710
ACHUAH@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas

Ishwar Chuckaree
162577
ICHUCKA@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas

Brandon Davis
162549
BMDAVI8@emory.edu
Medical College of 
Georgia

Christian Devlin
118982
CTDEVLI@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine

J. A. Miller Douglas
76187
JDOUGL4@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Ruth Dunn
162629
RDUNN7@emory.edu 
University of Tennessee 
Health Science Center 
College of Medicine

Hassan Fakhoury
67604
HBFAKHO@emory.edu 
Vanderbilt University 
School of Medicine

Apoorva Gangavelli
82855
AGANGAV@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine

Bethlehem Gebre
162540
BTGEBRE@emory.edu 
University of North 
Carolina, Chapel Hill, 
School of Medicine 

Hayalneh Gessessew
162575
HGESSES@emory.edu 
Lewis Katz School of 
Medicine at Temple 
University 

Sydney Habert
162551
SHABERT@emory.edu 
University of Missouri 
Kansas City School of 
Medicine

Rand Ibrahim
119370
RIBRAH3@emory.edu 
American University of 
Beirut Faculty of 
Medicine
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Michael DeBakey
162593
MDEBAKE@emory.edu 
Tulane University School 
of Medicine
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Ryanne Lehenaff
162609
RLEHENA@emory.edu
University of Florida 
College of Medicine 

Giancarlo Licitra
120550
GLICITR@emory.edu
Emory University 
School of Medicine 

Justin Liu
84831
JLIU298@emory.edu 
University of 
Tennessee Health 
Science Center 
College of Medicine

Tarun Mallipeddi
162559
TMALLIP@emory.edu 
University of 
Tennessee Health 
Science Center College 
of Medicine

Daniel Mathew
162605
DTMATHE@emory.edu 
Northwestern University 
Feinberg School of 
Medicine

Mohamed Munye

120590
MMUNYE@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Martin Osorio Nader

162553
MOSORI5@emory.edu 
McGovern Medical 
School at The University 
of Texas Health Science 
Center at Houston

Krishna Patel

162543
KYPATE4@emory.edu 
University of Virginia 
School of Medicine

Mary Pelling

118970
MPELLIN@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Gary Price

162557
GPRICE6@emory.edu 
University of 
Tennessee Health 
Science Center College 
of Medicine 

Petra Rantanen

162539
PRANTAN@emory.edu 
University of Rochester 
School of Medicine and 
Dentistry

Keerthi Reddy

162600
KREDD22@emory.edu
Drexel University 
College of Medicine

Daniel Rzewnicki

118959
DRZEWNI@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine

Hady Samaha

125603
HSAMAH2@emory.edu 
Université Saint-Joseph 
Faculté de Médecine

Panagiotis Sarris- 
Michopoulos 
162585
PSARRIS@emory.edu 
University of Miami 
Miller School of 
Medicine

Trevor Sterling

162618
TWSTERL@emory.edu 
FIU Herbert Wertheim 
College of Medicine
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Alexius Stevenson

162590
ANSTEV2@emory.edu 
University of Kentucky 
College of Medicine

Larisa Kamga
162689
LKAMGA@emory.edu
Albert Einstein College 
of Medicine of Yeshiva 
University

Kathryn Thompson

162596
KTHOM86@emory.edu 
University of Florida 
College of Medicine

Nancy Wareing
162637
NWAREIN@emory.edu 
McGovern Medical School 
at The University of Texas 
Health Science Center at 
Houston
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Nora Wartan
162536
NMWARTA@emory.edu 
University of Pittsburgh 
SOM 

Travis Wilson

119058
TWILS28@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Stephanie Wyman

119048
SNWYMAN@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine
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Dhikshitha Balaji
162660
DBALAJI@emory.edu 
Case Western Reserve 
University School of 
Medicine

Ryan Deutsch
162584
RDEUTS3@emory.edu 
University of Missouri 
Kansas City School of 
Medicine 

Priscilla Kim
162640
PHKIM5@emory.edu 
Case Western Reserve 
University School of 
Medicine

Russell King
162544
REKING3@emory.edu 
Mercer University 
School of Medicine

Benjamin Kofoed
162685
BKOFOED@emory.edu
University of Minnesota 
Medical School

Luisa Nilan
162595
LNILAN@emory.edu 
Columbia University 
College of Physicians 
and Surgeons

Kathryn Sharma
119015
KRSHARM@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Joseph Vaughan
162566
JTVAUG3@emory.edu 
Louisiana State 
University School of 
Medicine in New Orleans 
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Marcus Moses

162697
MWMOSES@emory.edu 
Tulane University School 
of Medicine

Laura Pax

162624
LPAX@emory.edu 
Stritch School of 
Medicine, Loyola 
University of Chicago
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Maaz Ahmed 
15474 
MAHME22@emory.edu 
Emory University SOM 

Moneba Anees 
120102 
MANEES@emory.edu 
FIU Herbert Wertheim 
COM 

Daniel Barboto 
120218 
DBARBOT@emory.edu 
Albert Einstein COM of 
Yeshiva University 

Kristina Bortfeld 
120154 
KBORTFE@emory.edu 
New York Medical 
College 

William "Michael" Britt 
120125 
WBRITTJ@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Peter Butler 
120016 
PBUTLE2@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas 

Eric Caliendo 
120015 
ECALIEN@emory.edu 
Weill Cornell Medical 

Madison Canning 
120188 
MTCANNI@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Alyssa Cruse 
120087 
ARCRUSE@emory.edu 
Louisiana State 
University SOM in New 
Orleans 

Lilas Dagher 
120096 
LDAGHER@emory.edu 
Université Saint-Joseph 
Faculté de Médecine 

Miko de Bruyn 
76111 
MDEBRU2@emory.edu 
Emory University SOM 

Kevin Do 
120058 
KDO3@emory.edu 
University of Tennessee 
Health Science Center 
COM 

David Dorcius 
120106 
DDORCIU@emory.edu 
FIU Herbert Wertheim 
COM 

Anamaria Dragan 
120206 
ADRAGA2@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Medical School at 
Houston 

Wendy Du 
120140 
WDU26@emory.edu 
Baylor COM 

Chidiebele Enunwa 
120103 
CENUNWA@emory.edu 
Tulane University SOM 

Yokabed "Yoki" Ermias 
120028 
YERMIAS@emory.edu 
UC San Diego SOM 

Irtiqa Fazili 
120036 
IFAZILI@emory.edu 
University of Tennessee 
Health Science Center 
COM 

Jemi Galani 
120001 
JGALANI@emory.edu 
Duke University SOM 

Aaron "Scott" Gillet 
120179 
AGILLE4@emory.edu 
Tulane University SOM 
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Jared Gloria 
120033 
JNGLORI@emory.edu 
Duke University SOM 

Stephen Haff 
120069 
SHAFF@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas 

Catherine Hanna 
120137 
CHHANNA@emory.edu 
USF Health Morsani 
COM 

Jingwen Huang 
120146 
JHUAN31@emory.edu 
Sidney Kimmel Medical 
College at Thomas 
Jefferson University 

Aaron "Gerard" Issac 
120226 
AGISSAC@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Medical School at 
Houston 

Jonathan Keyes 
120023 
JZKEYES@emory.edu 
University of Central 
Florida COM 

Stephen Kimura 
120117 
STKIMUR@emory.edu 
Case Western Reserve 
University SOM 

Rachel Koch 
76237 
RLKOCH@emory.edu 
Emory University SOM 

Dylan Koundakjian 
120066 
DKOUNDA@emory.edu 
University of Vermont 
Larner COM 

Maya Krasnow 
120215 
MKRASNO@emory.edu 
University of Chicago 
Pritzker SOM 

Tyler Kristoff 
120021 
TKRISTO@emory.edu 
Case Western Reserve 
University SOM 

Steven Lewis 
120115 
SALEWI8@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Jennifer Li
120161 
MMLI9@emory.edu 
Baylor COM 

Isabel Lopez 
120328 
ILOPEZ3@emory.edu 
Paul L. Foster SOM, 
Texas Tech University 

Zachary Owens 
120166 
ZOWENS@emory.edu 
Philadelphia College of 
Osteopathic Medicine 

James Pennoyer 
120050 
JPENNOY@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 

Tucker Pope 
120082 
TPOPE2@emory.edu 
Dell Medical School at 
the University of Texas 
at Austin 

Alexander Pressman 
120138 
APRESS4@emory.edu 
Tulane University SOM 

Youssef Saklawi 
82805 
YSAKLAW@emory.edu 
American University of 
Beirut Faculty of 
Medicine 
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Monica Li 
25225 
JLI2245@emory.edu 
Emory University 
SOM 
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Daniel Skaf 
120195 
DSKAF@emory.edu 
Weill Cornell 
Medical College 

Kiara Smith 
120048 
KCSMIT9@emory.edu 
Lewis Katz SOM at 
Temple University 

Michael Vavuranakis 
120077 
MVAVURA@emory.edu 
University of Patras 
School of Health Sciences 

Suyu Zhang 
120160 
SZHA279@emory.edu 
New York Medical 
College 
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Alix Youngblood
76350
AYOUN25@emory.edu
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Mohamad Ali Tfaily
83854
MTFAILY@emory.edu
American University of 
Beirut Faculty of 
Medicine

Aaron Shepherd
120199 
ASHEPH6@emory.edu 
FIU Herbert Wertheim 
COM 

Kylie Anthony 
120014 
KEANTHO@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Medical School at 
Houston 

Mackenzie Garcia 
120108 
MLGARC5@emory.edu 
University of Colorado 
SOM 

Michelle Lee 
120065 
MRLEE3@emory.edu 
University of Virginia 
SOM 

Danielle Llanos 
120029 
DLLANO2@emory.edu 
Hofstra Northwell SOM 

John Menchaca 
119988 
JMENCHA@emory.edu 
University of Texas 
Southwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas 

Daniel Resnick 
120219 
DRESNI2@emory.edu 
Perelman SOM at 
University of 
Pennsylvania 

Christina Rudolph 
76047 
CRUDOL3@emory.edu 
Emory University SOM 

Bisrat Woldemichael 
120114 
BKWOLDE@emory.edu 
UC Davis SOM 
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TRANSITIONAL YEAR RESIDENTS, 2024-2025 

Luma Abunimer
151124
LABUNIM@emory.edu 
Virginia Tech Carilion 
School of Medicine

Miranda Allen
162560
MOALLE2@emory.edu 
Wake Forest University 
School of Medicine
Neurology

Ebony Browne
162642
ENBROW3@emory.edu 
Howard University 
College of Medicine
Neurology

Lena Chu
120507
LCHU6@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine
Dermatology

Maya Collins
155526
MCOLL24@emory.edu 
University of Michigan 
Medical School
Dermatology

Muhammed Corbali
162649
MCORBAL@emory.edu 
Istanbul Universitesi, 
Cerrahpasa Tip Fakultesi
Neurology

Harika Echuri
HECHURI@emory.edu 
Tulane University School 
of Medicine
Dermatology

Alexandra Eckert
153569
AECKER2@emory.edu 
Georgetown University 
School of Medicine
Radiology

Avi Singh Gandh Ameya Gangal
57817
ASGANGA@emory.edu 
Emory University School 
of Medicine 
Dermatology

Xiaoyi Gao
162568
XGAO28@emory.edu 
Saint Louis University 
School of Medicine 
Neurology

Lilly Gu
162612
LGU22@emory.edu 
Weill Cornell Medical 
College in Qatar 
Dermatology

Joy Rosa Jackson
148483
JJACK58@emory.edu 
Morehouse School of 
Medicine 
Radiology

Joo Jung
162708
JJUNG74@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia 
Dermatology

Jean Lee
162601
JLE2347@emory.edu
Philadelphia College of 
Osteopathic Medicine 
Radiology

Tai Lin "Irene" Lee
162588
TLEE61@emory.edu 
National Taiwan 
University College of 
Medicine 
Radiology

Karthik Meiyappan
162682
KMEIYAP@emory.edu 
University of Miami 
Miller School of 
Medicine
Radiation Oncology

Andrea Morales Lara
162653
ACMORA3@emory.edu 
Tecnológico de Monterrey 
Escuela de Medicina
Radiology

Louisa Onyewadume
109160
NEONYEK@emory.edu 
Mercer University School of 
Medicine
Radiation Oncology

Michele Persico
162652
MPERSI2@emory.edu  
Università degli Studi di 
Napoli Federico II 
Facoltà di Medicina
Neurology
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Radiology

162690
AGANDH@emory.edu 
Government Medical 
College Amritsar 
Neurology
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mailto:MMOHA37@emory.edu


Sarah Raines
155513
SMRAINE@emory.edu 
Nova Southeastern 
University College Of 
Allopathic Medicine
Radiology

Benjamin Rapsas
119028
BRAPSAS@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine
Anesthesia

Krishna Sambhu
31531
KSAMBHU@emory.edu 
Boston University School of 
Medicine
Neurology

Oludamilola Taiwo
119044
OTTAIWO@emory.edu 
Emory University 
School of Medicine 
Neurology

Kaesha Thomas
139406
KTHOM81@emory.edu 
University of the West 
Indies Faculty of Medical 
Sciences
Radiology

Vidya Sankar Viswanathan
141915
VVISW27@emory.edu 
University College of 
Medical Sciences and Guru 
Teg Bahadur Hospital
Radiology

Sydney Weir
162545
SWEIR@emory.edu 
University of Alabama 
School of Medicine
Dermatology

PRELIMINARY YEAR RESIDENTS, 2024-2025 

Daniel Adamkiewicz
162648
DADAMKI@emory.edu
Medical College of 
Georgia

Ramoncito Caleon
89401
RCALEON@emory.edu
Emory University 
School of Medicine

Peter Kenny
162674
PKENNYJ@emory.edu 
Baylor College of 
Medicine

Megan LaRocca
148407
MCLAROC@emory.edu 
University of California 
Irvine School of Medicine

Joanne Thomas
105418
JJTHOM7@emory.edu 
Medical College of 
Georgia

Elizabeth Slaney
162564

 EDAWSO5@emory.edu 
University of Florida 
College of Medicine
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Martin Johnson
162620
MTJOHN3@emory.edu 
Penn State University 
College of Medicine

162693
AKAW@emory.edu 
McGovern Medical School 
at The University of Texas 
Health Science Center

Anita Kaw
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